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Gitchi Gami Games
Cable, WI

January 16-17, 2021

FISGroupYoB
HEBERT, Jonas465 10:07:30 M U14 A2008
DAVIDSON, Soren742 15:12:30 M U20 B2002 278.50 278.50
JAHNKE, Noah791 15:37:00 M U18 D2004 990.00 990.00
SOLVESON, David466 10:08:00 M U14 A2007
NEMETH, William727 15:05:00 M U20 A2002 200.29152.52 152.52
MILLAN, Andrew682 13:49:30 M U23 B1998 193.48 193.48
KRAFTSON, Rana655 13:10:30 F U23 Z2000
NEMETH, Grace673 13:19:30 F U18
STRAKA, Jane666 13:16:00 F U20 Z2002 990.00 990.00
HOUSE, Carolyn659 13:12:30 F U20 Z2001 990.00 990.00
STUMPF, Joe Ashwaubenon Nordic Ski Team758 15:20:30 M U18 C2004 339.50 339.50
HANSON, Jonathon Ashwaubenon Nordic Ski Team516 10:54:30 M U16 A2005 473.87 473.87
VINOSKI, Mason Ashwaubenon Nordic Ski Team788 15:35:30 M U18 D2003 653.43 653.43
ROCHELEAU, Grant Ashwaubenon Nordic Ski Team739 15:11:00 M U18 B2004 316.31 316.31
OLSON, Samuel BNR686 13:51:30 M U23 B1998 990.00990.00 990.00
OLSON, Hannah BNR618 12:52:00 F U23 C1999 990.00301.92 301.92
BRUNETTE, Johanna Bay Nordic492 10:21:00 F U12 B2009
BRUNETTE, Claire Bay Nordic535 11:04:00 F U16 B2006 990.00 990.00
KRUEGER, Ella Bay Nordic538 11:05:30 F U16 B2005 990.00 990.00
NOWAK, Isaac Bay Nordic528 11:00:30 M U16 A2005 368.41 368.41
CHAMBERS, Lachlan Bay Nordic521 10:57:00 M U16 A2006 463.61 463.61
MURPHY, William Bay Nordic718 15:00:30 M U18 A2003 990.00214.27 214.27
RICHARD, Franklin Bay Nordic509 10:51:00 M U16 B2006 990.00 990.00
CHAMBERS, Beckett Bay Nordic762 15:22:30 M U18 C2004 990.00316.35 316.35
RECKINGER, Kate Bay Nordic495 10:22:30 F U10 B2011
DERENNE, Ashley Bay Nordic494 10:22:00 F U10 B2011
VERBOOMEN, Gracie Bay Nordic651 13:08:30 F U18 D2004 990.00 990.00
BARTOL, Brock Bay Nordic453 10:01:30 M U14 A2007
DERENNE, James Bay Nordic471 10:10:30 M U12 B2009
RECKINGER, Connor Bay Nordic477 10:13:30 M U12 B2009
KOBYLARCZYK, Hunter Bay Nordic504 10:48:30 M U16 B2005 990.00 990.00
JENSEN, Logan Bemidji High School726 15:04:30 M U20 A2002 224.19 224.19
YOUSO, Nicholas Bemidji High School738 15:10:30 M U18 B2003 240.00 240.00
SPORTEL, Sully Birkie Nordic Kids478 10:14:00 M U12 B2009
MATTISON, Dietrich Blackhawk Ski Club522 10:57:30 M U16 A2005 366.04 366.04
HUBANKS, Lily Blackhawk Ski Team650 13:08:00 F U18 D2003 990.00 990.00
RICHTER, Morgan Bowdoin College/Loppet Nordic Racing597 12:41:30 F U20 A2001 990.00213.43 213.43
HUTCHINSON, Declan CXC JDP720 15:01:30 M U20 A2002 190.57 190.57
CAMPBELL, Lucy CXC JDP/North XC581 12:33:30 F U18 B2003 264.24 264.24
ECKER, Aidan Chippewa Valley Nordic515 10:54:00 M U16 A2006 445.06 445.06
PETERSON, Fran Chippewa Valley Nordic566 11:19:30 F U16 A2005 990.00339.52 339.52
PETERSON, Marcus Chippewa Valley Nordic782 15:32:30 M U18 D2003 990.00 990.00
ROSENBERGER, Madyson Chippewa Valley Nordic563 11:18:00 F U16 A2005 358.67 358.67
HUDACEK, Kristian Chippewa Valley Nordic523 10:58:00 M U16 A2006 437.05 437.05
ECKER, Aubrie Chippewa Valley Nordic639 13:02:30 F U18 D2003 399.41 399.41
GRENIER, Finn Chippewa Valley Nordic457 10:03:30 M U14 A2008
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BAUER, Benjamin Cloquet Ski Club741 15:12:00 M U20 B2002 307.70 307.70
ZUCK, Halle Cloquet Ski Club633 12:59:30 F U18 D2004 990.00 990.00
SEAY, Isabel Colby College584 12:35:00 F U20 B2001 213.57 213.57
HIGH, Chase College of Saint Scholastica683 13:50:00 M U20 B2001 158.21159.68 158.21
BRAATEN, Anders College of Saint Scholastica679 13:48:00 M U23 B1999 277.57 277.57
REMILLARD, Gwinna College of Saint Scholastica593 12:39:30 F U23 B2000 233.74 233.74
SCHNEIDER, Cody College of Saint Scholastica690 13:53:30 M U20 B2001 200.98 200.98
LIVINGOOD, Ethan College of Saint Scholastica691 13:54:00 M U20 B2001 302.51 302.51
HACKER, Drake College of Saint Scholastica713 14:05:00 M U20 C2001
ELLENBECKER, Abby College of Saint Scholastica583 12:34:30 F U20 B2002 990.00259.72 259.72
WHITAKER, Maggie College of Saint Scholastica580 12:33:00 F U20 B2001 269.64 269.64
CASE, Mia College of Saint Scholastica576 12:31:00 F U18 B2003 346.30230.62 230.62
MEINERT, Jack College of Saint Scholastica716 14:06:30 M U23 C2000
BAURICK, Dale College of Saint Scholastica714 14:05:30 M U20 C2002
KJOME, Nicholas College of Saint Scholastica692 13:54:30 M U20 B2001 990.00400.14 400.14
HOLLMAN, Mackenzie College of Saint Scholastica658 13:12:00 F U20 Z2001
GREGORY, Courtney College of Saint Scholastica626 12:56:00 F U23 C1998 367.17 367.17
BOONE, Calvin College of Saint Scholastica677 13:47:00 M U20 B2002 225.51 225.51
ULBRICH, Hayden College of Saint Scholastica680 13:48:30 M U20 B2002 209.33 209.33
O'HARRA, Ariana College of Saint Scholastica627 12:56:30 F U23 C2000 687.80320.44 320.44
BENZING, Samantha College of Saint Scholastica670 13:18:00 F U23 Z1999 990.00 990.00
DEWALL, Lars College of Saint Scholastica674 13:45:30 M U23 B2000 156.99 156.99
PETERSEN, Nalia College of Saint Scholastica656 13:11:00 F U20 Z2002 990.00 990.00
RUBIN, Peter College of Saint Scholastica676 13:46:30 M U23 B2000 329.09 329.09
HELMER, Maj-Lis College of Saint Scholastica653 13:09:30 F U20 Z2001 990.00 990.00
DUTKEWYCH, Leah College of Saint Scholastica669 13:17:30 F U20 Z2001
BOELTER, Benjamin College of St Scholastica721 15:02:00 M U20 A2001 990.00174.72 174.72
FINLAY, Owen Como Park Senior High804 15:43:30 M U18 Z2003 990.00 990.00
FRALEY, Michael Copper Country Ski Tigers728 15:05:30 M U18 A2003 236.60 236.60
ELES, Autumn Copper Country Ski Tigers628 12:57:00 F U18 C2003 312.61 312.61
KISIEL, Robin Copper Country Ski Tigers555 11:14:00 F U16 A2006 445.90 445.90
JOHNSON, Kora Copper Country Ski Tigers613 12:49:30 F U18 C2003 341.95 341.95
SEAGREN, Ingrid Copper Country Ski Tigers625 12:55:30 F U18 C2004 339.90 339.90
SEAGREN, Birk Copper Country Ski Tigers517 10:55:00 M U16 A2006 990.00 990.00
HAMLIN, Augustus Copper Country Ski Tigers454 10:02:00 M U14 A2007
CAMPBELL, Henry Copper Country Ski Tigers736 15:09:30 M U20 A2001 236.38 236.38
HAMLIN, Cyrus Copper Country Ski Tigers763 15:23:00 M U18 C2004 353.41 353.41
SERAFIN, Jaden Copper Country Ski Tigers634 13:00:00 F U18 D2004 473.88 473.88
WEISS, Eric Copper Country Ski Tigers781 15:32:00 M U18 D2004 990.00 990.00
SANDERS, Joshua Croft's Crew805 15:44:00 M U20 Z2002 990.00 990.00
PROSEN, Cale Croft's Crew776 15:29:30 M U18 D2003 990.00 990.00
MORSE, Ian DXC - NorthXC765 15:24:00 M U18 C2004 348.11 348.11
MORSE, Carl DXC - NorthXC529 11:01:00 M U16 A2006 990.00 990.00
DERAUF, Torstein Duluth XC797 15:40:00 M U20 Z2002
MIATKE, Oliver Duluth XC512 10:52:30 M U16 B2005 990.00 990.00
BROWN, Lily Duluth XC / CXC JDP575 12:30:30 F U18 B2004 990.00242.85 242.85
RYAN, Josephine Duluth XC/North XC480 10:15:00 F U14 A2008
JOHNSTON, Jasper Ely High School/CXC JDP729 15:06:00 M U18 A2003 990.00140.97 140.97
QUAM, Izzy Endurance United616 12:51:00 F U18 C2003 284.97 284.97
JONES, Stephanie Endurance United564 11:18:30 F U16 A2005 367.46 367.46
POPPLETON, Rachel Endurance United554 11:13:30 F U16 A2005 379.41 379.41
MILLS, Brynn Endurance United560 11:16:30 F U16 A2005 579.34 579.34
NELSON, Max Endurance United792 15:37:30 M U18 D2004 651.61 651.61
MITCHELL, Rubyann Endurance United642 13:04:00 F U18 D2004 368.51 368.51
MILLS, Bria Endurance United540 11:06:30 F U16 B2006 990.00 990.00
HARRIS, Elijah Endurance United761 15:22:00 M U18 C2004 574.28 574.28
HULTEEN, Alexander Endurance United757 15:20:00 M U18 C2004 529.03 529.03
OSTERGREN, Charlie Endurance United756 15:19:30 M U18 B2003 287.82 287.82
MANOLIS, Peter Endurance United744 15:13:30 M U18 B2003 276.07 276.07
KOELZER, Charlie Endurance United778 15:30:30 M U18 D2004 990.00 990.00
SALDIN, Sophia Endurance United551 11:12:00 F U16 B2006 990.00 990.00
KOELZER, Cate Endurance United542 11:07:30 F U16 B2006 990.00 990.00
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RODEFELD, Declan Finn Sisu766 15:24:30 M U20 C2002 341.68 341.68
DUMS, Neel Hayward Hurricanes460 10:05:00 M U14 A2007
DUMS, Hael Hayward Hurricanes472 10:11:00 M U12 B2009
NELSON, Karl Hayward Middle School470 10:10:00 M U12 B2009
ANDERSON, Ian Iola Winter Sports Club503 10:48:00 M U16 B2006 990.00 990.00
BODOR, Bank Iola Winter Sports Club795 15:39:00 M U18 D2003 990.00 990.00
GROESCHL, Samuel Iola Winter Sports Club499 10:46:00 M U16 B2006 990.00 990.00
KWASNY, Josephine Iola Winter Sports Club546 11:09:30 F U16 B2005 990.00 990.00
ANDERSON, Cole Iola Winter Sports Club532 11:02:30 M U16 A2006 990.00 990.00
BODOR GOSZTONY, Huba Iola Winter Sports Club500 10:46:30 M U16 B2006 990.00 990.00
ERICKSON, Bode Iola Winter Sports Club519 10:56:00 M U16 A2005 990.00 990.00
WILLIAMS, Owen Iola Winter Sports Club/CXC JDP755 15:19:00 M U18 B2004 260.16 260.16
ANDERSON, Renae LNR High Performance Team 607 12:46:30 F U23 A1998 140.4195.38 95.38
MEZA, Sylvia Lakeland Nordic Ski Team624 12:55:00 F U18 C2004 324.40 324.40
ROTAR, Kiera Lakeland Nordic Ski Team620 12:53:00 F U18 C2003 331.65 331.65
CRAIG, Jakob Lakeland Nordic Ski Team724 15:03:30 M U18 A2003 200.10 200.10
KELLY, Brayden Lakeland Nordic Ski Team476 10:13:00 M U12 B2010
KERN, Grace Lakeland Nordic Ski Team562 11:17:30 F U16 A2005 418.21 418.21
SCHNEIDER, Miranda Lakeland Nordic Ski Team493 10:21:30 F U12 B2009
VAN HEFTY, Casey Lakeland Nordic Ski Team750 15:16:30 M U18 B2004 249.15 249.15
KERN, Jennings Lakeland Nordic Ski Team467 10:08:30 M U12 B2009
MEZA, Stella Lakeland Nordic Ski Team487 10:18:30 F U14 A2007
GRANT, Jackson Little Falls801 15:42:00 M U20 Z2002 990.00 990.00
GRANT, Connor Little Falls787 15:35:00 M U18 D2004 990.00 990.00
GREGG, Caitlin Loppet High Performance / Team Gregg 605 12:45:30 F Master A1980 70.2255.58 55.58
GREGG, Brian Loppet High Performance / Team Gregg 695 13:56:00 M Master A1984 80.6970.55 70.55
TOWNLEY, Helen Loppet Nordic Racing483 10:16:30 F U14 A2007
DALSETH, Margaret Loppet Nordic Racing579 12:32:30 F U20 B2002 230.90 230.90
PUNG, Sophia Loppet Nordic Racing629 12:57:30 F U18 C2004 300.21 300.21
SPARKS, Olympia Loppet Nordic Racing567 11:20:00 F U16 A2006 312.76 312.76
OUSDIGIAN, Linnea Loppet Nordic Racing497 10:23:30 F U12 B2009
LINDSETH, Owen Loppet Nordic Racing807 15:45:00 M U18 Z2004 990.00 990.00
PARHAM, Audrey Loppet Nordic Racing545 11:09:00 F U16 B2005 990.00 990.00
PERRY, Johanna Loppet Nordic Racing612 12:49:00 F U18 C2004 289.41 289.41
YORE, Eyob Loppet Nordic Racing452 10:01:00 M U14 A2008
WING, Inga Loppet Nordic Racing482 10:16:00 F U14 A2007
PETERSON, Erika Loppet Nordic Racing635 13:00:30 F U18 D2003 382.79 382.79
FABEL, Addie Loppet Nordic Racing637 13:01:30 F U18 D2004 435.04 435.04
NIGHTINGALE, Margo Loppet Nordic Racing559 11:16:00 F U16 A2005 218.78 218.78
DREVLOW, Sydney Loppet Nordic Racing547 11:10:00 F U16 B2006 990.00 990.00
WESTANMO, Anders Loppet Nordic Racing531 11:02:00 M U16 A2006 990.00 990.00
FABEL, Liv Loppet Nordic Racing550 11:11:30 F U16 B2006 990.00 990.00
MULFORD, Benjamin Loppet Nordic Racing530 11:01:30 M U16 A2006 990.00 990.00
ENGELS, Grete Loppet Nordic Racing586 12:36:00 F U18 B2003 265.88 265.88
EARL-TORNIAINEN, Silja Loppet Nordic Racing622 12:54:00 F U18 C2004 311.80 311.80
HALL, Sudie Loppet Nordic Racing621 12:53:30 F U18 C2003 270.12 270.12
HAERTER, Jace Loppet Nordic Racing506 10:49:30 M U16 B2006 990.00 990.00
LEUGERS, Etta Loppet Nordic Racing590 12:38:00 F U18 B2003 258.78 258.78
NEMETH, Johnny Loppet Nordic Racing527 11:00:00 M U16 A2005 990.00390.08 390.08
LIEN, Kobun Loppet Nordic Racing459 10:04:30 M U14 A2008
SUNDELL, Boden Loppet Nordic Racing524 10:58:30 M U16 A2006 990.00 990.00
HOUSE, Kathryn Loppet Nordic Racing614 12:50:00 F U18 C2003 314.52 314.52
LEE, Maria Loppet Nordic Racing552 11:12:30 F U16 B2005 990.00 990.00
FRETT, Josh Loppet Nordic Racing510 10:51:30 M U16 B2006 990.00 990.00
DREVLOW, Logan Loppet Nordic Racing461 10:05:30 M U14 A2008
NIGHTINGALE, Isak Loppet Nordic Racing725 15:04:00 M U18 A2003 990.00163.07 163.07
SALDIN, Jonathan Loppet Nordic Racing751 15:17:00 M U18 B2004 256.90 256.90
ALEXANDER, Nico Loppet Nordic Racing754 15:18:30 M U18 B2003 254.89 254.89
LYNCH, Joseph Loppet Nordic Racing719 15:01:00 M U20 A2001 200.54 200.54
STEGER, Ryan Loppet Nordic Racing708 14:02:30 M U23 A1999 128.44 128.44
FREED, Colin Loppet Nordic Racing731 15:07:00 M U20 A2002 122.77 122.77
CLARKE, Jonathan Loppet Nordic Racing723 15:03:00 M U18 A2004 990.00235.97 235.97
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GRABOW, Charlie Loppet Nordic Racing746 15:14:30 M U20 B2001 254.18 254.18
WHEELER, Eleanor Loppet Nordic Racing664 13:15:00 F U20 Z2002 990.00 990.00
O'CONNOR, Evan Loppet Nordic Racing768 15:25:30 M U18 C2004 324.90 324.90
CLARKE, Matthew Loppet Nordic Racing717 14:07:00 M U20 D2001 264.08 264.08
DEFOR, Andrew Loppet Nordic Racing769 15:26:00 M U18 C2004 373.67 373.67
BUSKLEIN, Silje Loppet Nordic Racing661 13:13:30 F U18 Z2003 990.00 990.00
BRATTEBO, Benon Loppet Nordic Racing752 15:17:30 M U18 B2004 278.78 278.78
CARLEN, William Loppet Nordic Racing770 15:26:30 M U20 C2002 343.15 343.15
SPARKS, Victor Loppet Nordic Racing735 15:09:00 M U18 A2003 251.27149.28 149.28
O'CONNOR, Magnus Loppet Nordic Racing733 15:08:00 M U18 A2003 175.62 175.62
SICORA, Leif Loppet Nordic Racing798 15:40:30 M U20 Z2002 990.00 990.00
ANDERSON, Roger Loppet Nordic Racing734 15:08:30 M U18 A2003 172.63133.07 133.07
CAPUTO SULLIVAN, Liam Loppet Nordic Racing793 15:38:00 M U18 D2004 990.00 990.00
SLIMANI, Massan Loppet Nordic Racing789 15:36:00 M U18 D2004 990.00 990.00
MULFORD, Thomas Loppet Nordic Racing767 15:25:00 M U18 C2004 403.92 403.92
CAMP, Cooper Loppet Nordic Racing737 15:10:00 M U18 A2004 181.05 181.05
CARLEN, Peter Loppet Nordic Racing687 13:52:00 M U23 B2000 178.79 178.79
KRAFTSON, Adrik Loppet Nordic Racing730 15:06:30 M U18 A2004 990.00184.17 184.17
BROWN, Myles Loppet Nordic Racing745 15:14:00 M U18 B2004 282.51 282.51
THORSON, Bergen Loppet Nordic Racing774 15:28:30 M U18 C2004 487.08 487.08
CARLSON, Kirk Loppet Nordic Racing790 15:36:30 M U18 D2004 990.00 990.00
BRITTON, Claire Loppet TRAIL KIDS489 10:19:30 F U12 B2009
ENGELS, John Loppet TRAIL KIDS462 10:06:00 M U14 A2008
BRITTON, Erin Loppet TRAIL KIDS496 10:23:00 F U12 B2010
BAKER, Evan MadNorSki463 10:06:30 M U14 A2007
ROHRER, Kristina MadNorSki667 13:16:30 F U20 Z2002 990.00 990.00
BAKER, James MadNorSki498 10:45:30 M U16 B2005 990.00 990.00
LOCHER, Matthew MadNorSki/CXC783 15:33:00 M U18 D2003 990.00 990.00
CHOSY, Nina MadNorSki/CXC Junior Development591 12:38:30 F U18 B2003 249.35 249.35
SNIDER, Henry Michigan Tech University700 13:58:30 M U20 A2001 191.20122.65 122.65
KELLER, Cedric Michigan Tech University701 13:59:00 M U23 A1999 205.99119.30 119.30
LAVEN, Olivia Michigan Tech University596 12:41:00 F U20 A2001 152.51131.41 131.41
LYON, Mary Michigan Tech University595 12:40:30 F U23 A1999 176.96 176.96
LEINO, Aleksi Michigan Tech University702 13:59:30 M Senior A1993 123.9985.08 85.08
GREEN, Tres Michigan Tech University707 14:02:00 M U23 A1999 140.19 140.19
PATTEN, Skylar Michigan Tech University706 14:01:30 M U20 A2001 116.03119.68 116.03
DELONG, Mitch Michigan Tech University693 13:55:00 M U23 A1999 93.56 93.56
ACTON, Patrick Michigan Tech University697 13:57:00 M U23 A1999 75.14 75.14
OUSDIGIAN, Mark Michigan Tech University709 14:03:00 M U23 A1999 94.32 94.32
SCHROCK, Somer Michigan Tech University712 14:04:30 M Senior A1996 131.22 131.22
GOBLE, Reid Michigan Tech University704 14:00:30 M U23 A1999 95.6965.84 65.84
WITKOWSKI, Adam Michigan Tech University678 13:47:30 M U23 B2000 260.13201.97 201.97
CRAIG, Johanna Michigan Tech University602 12:44:00 F U20 A2001 148.97 148.97
NEEDHAM, Anabel Michigan Tech University604 12:45:00 F U20 A2001 212.42137.72 137.72
HOVLAND, Oda Michigan Tech University608 12:47:00 F U23 A1999 236.83108.00 108.00
SEMB, Henriette Michigan Tech University601 12:43:30 F U23 A1999 158.70121.66 121.66
TRUETTNER, Aiden Michigan Tech University681 13:49:00 M U23 B1998 145.35 145.35
BROWN, Abigail Minneapolis Ski Club568 11:20:30 F U16 A2005 990.00 990.00
SCHMIDT, Otto Minneapolis Ski Club803 15:43:00 M U20 Z2002
BRODERSON, Matthew Minneapolis Ski Club786 15:34:30 M U18 D2004 990.00 990.00
WITZMANN, Hugh Minneapolis Ski Club784 15:33:30 M U18 D2003 990.00 990.00
ISOM, Amelie Minneapolis Ski Club481 10:15:30 F U14 A2007
KARN, Andrew Minneapolis Ski Club775 15:29:00 M U18 C2003 826.87600.54 600.54
KASTER, Noah Minneapolis Ski Club771 15:27:00 M U18 C2004 345.03 345.03
JENNEKE, Luke Minneapolis Ski Club760 15:21:30 M U18 C2004 336.96 336.96
TROST, Josiah Minneapolis Ski Club505 10:49:00 M U16 B2006 990.00 990.00
THIERS, Kaiden Minneapolis Ski Club511 10:52:00 M U16 B2006 990.00 990.00
MEYER, Diane Minneapolis Ski Club644 13:05:00 F U18 D2003 990.00 990.00
POWELL, Stella Minneapolis Ski Club548 11:10:30 F U16 B2006 990.00 990.00
PETERSON, Carson Minneapolis Ski Club518 10:55:30 M U16 A2006 990.00 990.00
ISOM, Davis Minneapolis Ski Club520 10:56:30 M U16 A2005 311.14 311.14
BRATVOLD, Abigail Minneapolis Ski Club572 11:22:30 F U16 A2005 593.09 593.09
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MCCOLLOR, Daniel Minneapolis Ski Club525 10:59:00 M U16 A2006 306.00 306.00
ATKINS, Elise Minneapolis Ski Club534 11:03:30 F U16 B2006 990.00 990.00
MINER, Miles Minneapolis Ski Club507 10:50:00 M U16 B2006 990.00 990.00
BRATVOLD, Emma Minneapolis Ski Club631 12:58:30 F U18 C2003 301.27 301.27
MYERS, Liv Minneapolis Ski Club671 13:18:30 F U18 Z2003
AXELSON, Rayna Minneapolis Ski Club617 12:51:30 F U18 C2004 288.22 288.22
MCCOLLOR, Lauren Minneapolis Ski Club610 12:48:00 F U18 A2003 244.42167.77 167.77
FISCHER, Makayla Minneapolis Ski Club615 12:50:30 F U18 C2004 278.55 278.55
MOENING, Molly Minneapolis Ski Club598 12:42:00 F U18 A2004 198.08154.03 154.03
SCHMIDT, Anna Minneapolis Ski Club663 13:14:30 F U20 Z2002
YOUNG, Lindsey Minneapolis Ski Club640 13:03:00 F U18 D2004 429.47 429.47
MEYERS, Erica Minneapolis Ski Club592 12:39:00 F U23 B1999 226.43 226.43
URBAN, Linnea Minneapolis Ski Club589 12:37:30 F U18 B2003 247.84 247.84
SCHMELZLE, Victoria Minneapolis Ski Club654 13:10:00 F U18 Z2004 990.00 990.00
ALDEN, Celeste Minneapolis Ski Club587 12:36:30 F U20 B2002 227.19 227.19
BOELTER, Ella Minneapolis Ski Club632 12:59:00 F U18 D2003 591.56 591.56
MEYER, Marie Minneapolis Ski Club652 13:09:00 F U18 Z2003 990.00 990.00
LEWIS, Benjamin Minneapolis Ski Club / Loppet Nordic Racing740 15:11:30 M U18 B2004 289.49 289.49
KOCH, Hanna Minneapolis Ski Club/CXC JDP573 11:23:00 F U16 A2006 313.55 313.55
KOCH, Chloe Minneapolis Ski Club/CXC JDP582 12:34:00 F U18 B2004 268.48 268.48
DAVIDSON, Sigrid Minneapolis Ski Club/Minnehaha Academy553 11:13:00 F U16 B2005 990.00 990.00
TARNOWSKI, Maya Minneapolis Ski club665 13:15:30 F U18 Z2004 990.00 990.00
BRAATEN, Zaine Moorhead High School501 10:47:00 M U16 B2005 990.00 990.00
SCHWINGHAMER, John Mora Ski Club711 14:04:00 M U23 A1999 124.69 124.69
SCHWINGHAMER, Lola Mora Ski Club539 11:06:00 F U16 B2005 990.00 990.00
SCHULTZ, Zethan Mora Ski Club773 15:28:00 M U18 C2004 412.70 412.70
ANDERSON, Ted Mora Ski Club502 10:47:30 M U16 B2005 990.00 990.00
KERR, Nora Mora Ski Club570 11:21:30 F U16 A2006 500.16 500.16
OSTROM, Karina Mora Ski Club648 13:07:00 F U18 D2003 990.00 990.00
ANDERSON, Tayah Mora Ski Club541 11:07:00 F U16 B2006 990.00 990.00
HALVERSON, Ingrid NordicWerks SkiKlubb577 12:31:30 F U20 B2002 344.10239.66 239.66
HUDRLIK, Jonathan NordicWerks SkiKlubb732 15:07:30 M U18 A2003 404.08204.80 204.80
HEBERT, Ethan NordicWerks SkiKlubb779 15:31:00 M U18 D2004 990.00 990.00
WAGNER, Maggie NordicWerks SkiKlubb588 12:37:00 F U18 B2004 990.00227.11 227.11
HAUER, Amelea NordicWerks SkiKlubb594 12:40:00 F U20 B2002 217.08 217.08
WEDDELL, Hayden NordicWerks SkiKlubb802 15:42:30 M U20 Z2002 990.00 990.00
HUDRLIK, Evelyn NordicWerks SkiKlubb561 11:17:00 F U16 A2005 281.83 281.83
PARENT, Jordan NordicWerks SkiKlubb611 12:48:30 F U18 A2004 990.00204.19 204.19
NIZNIK, Ella NordicWerks SkiKlubb585 12:35:30 F U18 B2004 229.69 229.69
ERICKSON, Noah NordicWerks SkiKlubb799 15:41:00 M U18 Z2003
ERICKSON, Chloe NordicWerks SkiKlubb571 11:22:00 F U16 A2005 304.60 304.60
HUDRLIK, Benjamin NordicWerks SkiKlubb513 10:53:00 M U16 A2006 722.11 722.11
MOBERG, Sam NordicWerks SkiKlubb796 15:39:30 M U18 Z2003 990.00 990.00
HAGGENMILLER, Lucia North XC/CXC JDP557 11:15:00 F U16 A2006 390.47 390.47
MOORE, Abby Northern Kettle Moraine Nordic Ski Team643 13:04:30 F U18 D2004 990.00 990.00
FASSIO, Savanna Northern Michigan University600 12:43:00 F U23 A2000 186.27114.50 114.50
BOERJESJOE, Malin Northern Michigan University609 12:47:30 F Senior A1996 181.8988.24 88.24
LENNOX, Cooper Northern Michigan University699 13:58:00 M U20 A2002 151.29119.07 119.07
BAANERUD, Kjetil Northern Michigan University696 13:56:30 M Senior A1997 68.9948.68 48.68
GROND, Maurus Northern Michigan University703 14:00:00 M Senior A1997 141.5183.41 83.41
HAGGENMILLER, Gretchen Northern Michigan University578 12:32:00 F U20 B2002 310.28219.28 219.28
MANSFIELD, Xavier Northern Michigan University705 14:01:00 M U23 A1998 88.84 88.84
HARVEY, Pearl Northern Michigan University599 12:42:30 F U20 A2001 268.40188.75 188.75
MOOSMANN, Tobias Northern Michigan University710 14:03:30 M Senior A1997 122.8190.91 90.91
BOURNE, Matthew Northern Michigan University698 13:57:30 M U20 A2001 195.59133.82 133.82
KARSRUD, Kristoffer Northern Michigan University689 13:53:00 M U23 B2000 144.30990.00 144.30
STRAKA, Kane Peak Nordic469 10:09:30 M U12 B2009
TOLBERT, Easton Peak Nordic508 10:50:30 M U16 B2006 990.00 990.00
TAGGETT, Mia Peak Nordic657 13:11:30 F U18 Z2003
GROSSKLAUS, Ashley Peak Nordic619 12:52:30 F U18 C2004 336.18 336.18
KOOS, Eva Peak Nordic636 13:01:00 F U18 D2004 990.00 990.00
PARMANN, Niko Peak Nordic794 15:38:30 M U18 D2004 990.00 990.00
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TOLBERT, Avery Peak Nordic623 12:54:30 F U18 C2003 303.77 303.77
MEYER, Laura Peak Nordic638 13:02:00 F U18 D2003 990.00 990.00
STRAKA, Anne Peak Nordic556 11:14:30 F U16 A2006 990.00 990.00
GROSSKLAUS, Nathan Peak Nordic748 15:15:30 M U20 B2002 315.22 315.22
COUSLAND, Sammi Peak Nordic544 11:08:30 F U16 B2005 990.00 990.00
BLISCHKE, Ethan Peak Nordic785 15:34:00 M U18 D2003 990.00 990.00
HACKER, Kaden Peak Nordic743 15:13:00 M U18 B2004 266.47 266.47
STRAKA, Noah Peak Nordic722 15:02:30 M U18 A2004 335.11202.81 202.81
TAGGETT, Cole Peak Nordic533 11:03:00 M U16 C2006
CHOW, Gavin Peak Nordic747 15:15:00 M U18 B2004 287.50 287.50
GROSSKLAUS, Riley Peak Nordic Middle School484 10:17:00 F U14 A2007
LANINGA, Lilah Petoskey High School536 11:04:30 F U16 B2005 990.00 990.00
HAGEN, Reid Rails on Trails468 10:09:00 M U12 B2009
HEDLUND, Simon Rails on Trails455 10:02:30 M U14 A2007
KOHL, Theodore Rails on Trails464 10:07:00 M U14 A2008
EICHTEN, Benjamin Rails on Trails451 10:00:30 M U14 A2008
EICHTEN, Joseph Rails on Trails473 10:11:30 M U12 B2010
ANDERSON, Eric Red Wing Nordic526 10:59:30 M U16 A2006 494.03 494.03
SLETTE, Austen Rhinelander Nordic Ski Club475 10:12:30 M U12 B2010
SLETTE, Olin Rhinelander Nordic Ski Club458 10:04:00 M U14 A2008
SORTLAND, Katrina Rochester Nordic Ski Team537 11:05:00 F U16 B2005 990.00 990.00
SORTLAND, Natasha Rochester Nordic Ski Team549 11:11:00 F U16 B2005 990.00 990.00
JENSEN, Hadley Rochester Nordic Ski Team647 13:06:30 F U18 D2003 420.11 420.11
CEPEK, Colby Skiwerx Elm Creek474 10:12:00 M U12 B2009
ZOLL, Hayden South Suburban Training Group514 10:53:30 M U16 A2005 355.24 355.24
FOLLAND, Sam South Suburban Training Group759 15:21:00 M U18 C2004 379.37 379.37
KUSESKE, Olivia South Suburban Training Group660 13:13:00 F U18 Z2003 990.00 990.00
MATSOFF, Olivia South Suburban Training Group641 13:03:30 F U18 D2003 426.46 426.46
RILEY, Kaley South Suburban Training Group569 11:21:00 F U16 A2005 424.57 424.57
JACOBSON, Lydia South Suburban Training Group645 13:05:30 F U18 D2004 433.93 433.93
PERCIVAL, Emily South Suburban Training Group558 11:15:30 F U16 A2006 368.04 368.04
PAULSON, Clare Spooner Rails479 10:14:30 F U14 A2007
PAULSON, Lily Spooner Rails488 10:19:00 F U12 B2009
MATHIE, Tony University of Minnesota/Loppet High Performance685 13:51:00 M U23 B1998 288.71224.61 224.61
KRAFTSON, Shad University of Wisconsin – Green Bay694 13:55:30 M U23 A1998 136.51 136.51
SCHOENING, Maria University of Wisconsin – Green Bay606 12:46:00 F U23 A1998 205.98 205.98
MYERS, Sam University of Wisconsin – Green Bay688 13:52:30 M U23 B1998 144.55 144.55
THIEME, Ryan University of Wisconsin – Green Bay684 13:50:30 M U20 B2002 990.00166.29 166.29
WOOLHOUSE, Thomas University of Wisconsin – Green Bay675 13:46:00 M Senior B1997 170.57 170.57
YOUNG, Cj University of Wisconsin – Green Bay715 14:06:00 M U20 C2002
COLLIER, Grace University of Wisconsin – Green Bay646 13:06:00 F U20 D2001 381.00 381.00
HAAPALA, William Vasa Ski Club806 15:44:30 M U18 Z2003 990.00 990.00
THUENTE, Joe Vasa Ski Club753 15:18:00 M U20 B2002 276.76 276.76
PAULSON, Annie Vasa Ski Club565 11:19:00 F U16 A2005 370.63 370.63
JEAN, Arielle Vasa Ski Club630 12:58:00 F U18 C2003 298.24 298.24
MILLER, Ryan Vasa Ski Club749 15:16:00 M U20 B2002 265.67 265.67
LOZON, Evan Wausau Night Gliders456 10:03:00 M U14 A2007
OESTREICH, Elsa Wausau Night Gliders490 10:20:00 F U12 B2010
OESTREICH, Anja Wausau Night Gliders491 10:20:30 F U12 B2009
MYERS, Victoria Wausau Nordic543 11:08:00 F U16 B2006 990.00 990.00
EARLL, Aidan Wausau Nordic764 15:23:30 M U18 C2003 710.89347.23 347.23
BENNETT, Eleanor Wausau Nordic649 13:07:30 F U18 D2004 422.78 422.78
ZAVADOSKI, Alek Wausau Nordic772 15:27:30 M U18 C2004 321.90 321.90
BURGER, Elizabeth Wausau Nordic668 13:17:00 F U18 Z2004
BENNETT, Margaret Wausau Nordic Ski Club485 10:17:30 F U14 A2007
BUTALLA, Claire Wausau Nordic United662 13:14:00 F U18 Z2003
BUSIG, Madeleine Wausau Nordic United672 13:19:00 F Citizen Z2002
HAGEDORN, Will Wausau Nordic United800 15:41:30 M U18 Z2004 990.00 990.00
LOZON, Cole Wausau Nordic United777 15:30:00 M U18 D2003 990.00 990.00
BROWN, Luke Wausau Nordic United780 15:31:30 M U18 D2004 990.00 990.00
BASS, Ashley Wausau Nordic United574 11:23:30 F U16 C2005
BOHACEK, Siri Williams College603 12:44:30 F U23 A2000 990.00169.24 169.24
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GILMER, Anna Winona486 10:18:00 F U14 A2007
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